Apellido

Alorda
Elias
Ferraud
Gauto
Isernia
Pena
Resuche
Rizzo
Silva
Vesco

UF-CORRIENTES - Area de Transicion

Titulares
Nombre
Jorge Ariel
Carlos David
Maria Estela
Gabriela Carolina
Hernan
Daniela Maria Belen
Esteban Mariano
Angeles
Priscila Janet
Ana Barbara

Documento
37429870
39564017
25052577
27715318
31963189
38538493
31686458
42603077
42261772
44087744

UF-CORRIENTES - Area de Transicion

Suplentes

Apellido

Aragor Guiglioni
Arce

Escalante

Ferrer

Gomez

Haas

Oviedo

Sanchez

Tripaldi

Veron Fernandez

Nombre
Guadalupe Belén
Pedro Nicolas
Milagros Itati
Juan Manuel
Tamara Agustina
Estefania
Andrea Paola
Mariela Juana
Maria Florencia
Santiago Andrés

Documento
40508219
31806079
42736270
41755513
41015530
34117191
26645009
28567636
41612786
38237375




